New City FAMILY PROFILE - 2019

All Figures represent 2019 data Data collected on 11/3 and 11/10, 2019
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ATTENDANCE
Regular Attender

2014 2017
70% 66%

2019
New City is my church home.  72%

Another church is my church

Occasional Visitor 4% 14% home. 8%
Newcomer 24% 19% |don't have a church home. 16%
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Data collected on 11/3 and 11/10, 2019

Of respondents who consider New
City their church home (N=123)...

G&S GROUP 2017

Yes 42%
No 54%
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No 52%  45%
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DTLA Residence (walkable to NCC)

(ZIP codes: 90012, 90013, 90014, 90015, 90017, 90021, 90033)

RESIDENCE 2017 2019

DTLA 36% 33%
Beyond 50% 50%
no answer 14% 17%

no answer
T7.0%

Beyond
50.0%

+ 13% of respondents reported
residence at LA Mission.

« 2% of respondents reported residence
at Union Rescue Mission.




